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NY

Miscellaneous Loan Charges

Quote Required

$35.00

200.00

5.00

595.00

200.00

1.  Represented Loan Payment Fee (per check)

2.  Returned Loan Payment Fee (per check)

$8.00

18.00

Other Charges:

Return Item Fees:

1.  Reappraisal or inspection for Mortgage Insurance release,
     partial release, subordination, or property insurance claims

2.  File Retrieval Fee

3.  Partial Release Fee

4.  History Statement Fee (per page)

5.  Rate Relock Fee

6.  Subordination Request of Third Federal Mortgage




